



Quote #4501134631

APMM SPARES LIST - RFQ 22/03/18

Expires on Apr 21, 2018

Subtotal \$2,778.51

NOTE: Subtotal does not include shipping, taxes or documentation charges.

Shipping Details for User : Mohamad Hazrin , (Account 10149100)

Billing Address

79-1 1ST FLOOR JALAN PJU 1A-41B  
SELANGOR, 47301

Shipping Address

79-1 1ST FLOOR JALAN PJU 1A-41B  
SELANGOR, 47301

Shipping Method:

Freight Charge:  
Branch:  
Singapore

#	PartNumber	Description	Branch On-Hand	Total on-hand	Qty	UOM	Unit	List	Extended
1	MS24693S53	SCREW: CSK,FLT HD,MACHINE,ST, .875L/.164DIA	0	7100	100	each	\$0.058		\$5.80
2	AN525-10R7	SCREW: WASHER HD,ST, MACHINE,NS 10,7/16	600	35800	100	each	\$0.11		\$11.00
3	AN525-10R8	SCREW: WASHER HD,ST, MACHINE,NS 10,1/2	1500	61100	100	each	\$0.113		\$11.30
4	MS24665-132	PIN: COTTER,ST,	1800	65600	200	each	\$0.016		\$3.20
5	MS24665-285	PIN: COTTER,ST,	400	35038	100	each	\$0.022		\$2.20
6	MS24665-357	PIN: COTTER,ST,	400	7000	100	each	\$0.043		\$4.30
7	ST3276-01	GASKET: ASSEMBLY,	0	148	6	each	\$17.87	\$19.85	\$107.22
8	AS3209-113	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	68	2753	10	each	\$0.24		\$2.40
9	3058238-01	GASKET: ASSEMBLY,	0	53	4	each	\$66.02	\$73.35	\$264.08
10	AS3209-029	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	0	706	10	each	\$0.38		\$3.80
11	M83461-1-260	ORING: NITRILE,70,	0	193	6	each	\$2.80		\$16.80
12	13685	BEARING: CONE,ROLLER,TAPERED, MADE TO CLASS 2 W/CODE 629	0	154	8	each	\$25.67		\$205.36
13	13889	BEARING: CONE,ROLLER,TAPERED, MADE TO CLASS 2 W/CODE 629	8	1226	8	each	\$39.00		\$312.00
14	AS3209-120	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	202	3714	20	each	\$0.30		\$6.00
15	AS3209-116	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	35	2713	20	each	\$0.26		\$5.20

#	PartNumber	Description	Branch On-Hand	Total on-hand	Qty	UOM	Unit	List	Extended
16	AS3209-239	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	11	252	10	each	\$2.02		\$20.20
17	MS24694S54	SCREW: CSK,FLT HD,MACHINE,ST, 100DEG,STRUCTURAL,C ROSS RECESS	0	15700	300	each	\$0.114		\$34.20
18	MS24694S94	SCREW: CSK,FLT HD,MACHINE,ST, 100DEG,STRUCTURAL,C ROSS RECESS	0	2700	300	each	\$0.17		\$51.00
19	MS27039-1-06	SCREW: PAN HD,ST, MACHINE,NS 10,13/32	1400	18221	400	each	\$0.087		\$34.80
20	MS27039-1-09	SCREW: PAN HD,ST, MACHINE,NS 10,19/32	600	28225	400	each	\$0.09		\$36.00
21	NAS1149D0316K	WASHER: FLT,AL, HOLE 6MM	100	10700	400	each	\$0.11		\$44.00
22	MS9967-139	ORING: RUBBER,FLUOROSILICO NE,	2	333	16	each	\$12.28		\$196.48
23	MS9967-212	ORING: RUBBER,FLUOROSILICO NE,	16	255	16	each	\$4.38		\$70.08
24	3010880	GASKET: IGNITER,	240	17019	20	each	\$3.36	\$2.80	\$67.20
25	M83461-1-129	ORING: NITRILE,70,	0	621	20	each	\$0.54		\$10.80
26	M83461-1-130	ORING: NITRILE,70,	0	434	20	each	\$0.62		\$12.40
27	MS27980-13N	STUD SNAP,	0	320	30	each	\$0.55		\$16.50
28	AS3209-231	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	6	406	10	each	\$1.18		\$11.80
29	M83248-1-117	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	0	263	20	each	\$0.32		\$6.40
30	ST3325-01	SCREW: CSK HD,MACHINE,SELF-LKG,	0	1122	10	each	\$30.06	\$37.58	\$300.60
31	NAS6604-7	BOLT: HEX HD,SHEAR,ST,	5	791	50	each	\$0.36		\$18.00
32	AS3209-161	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	26	68	10	each	\$4.30		\$43.00
33	AS3209-154	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	35	691	20	each	\$1.16		\$23.20
34	AS3209-262	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	0	32	10	each	\$5.10		\$51.00
35	AS3209-129	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	58	552	50	each	\$0.54		\$27.00
36	MS14144L6	NUT: CASTLE,SELF- LKG,ST, DRY FILMED	85	1391	15	each	\$4.75		\$71.25
37	MS20002C6	WASHER: CSK,ST,	200	15100	100	each	\$0.11		\$11.00

#	PartNumber	Description	Branch On-Hand	Total on-hand	Qty	UOM	Unit	List	Extended
38	NAS577B6A	NUT: BARREL,SELF-LKG,ST,	1	46	6	each	\$27.87		\$167.22
39	NAS578-6A	RETAINER: NUT&BOLT,ST,	0	110	20	each	\$1.28		\$25.60
40	AN525-10R12	SCREW: WASHER HD,ST, MACHINE,NS 10,3/4	0	100	100	each	\$0.46		\$46.00
41	MS35206-226	SCREW: PAN HD,MACHINE,ST,	0	9000	100	each	\$0.036		\$3.60
42	MS24694C4	SCREW: CSK,FLT HD,MACHINE,SS, 100DEG,STRUCTURAL,C ROSS RECESS	100	8600	100	each	\$0.11		\$11.00
43	NAS1149CN816R	WASHER: FLT,ST,	0	20600	200	each	\$0.02		\$4.00
44	AN525-832R14	SCREW: WASHER HD,ST,	0	5200	100	each	\$0.13		\$13.00
45	AN525-832R11	SCREW: WASHER HD,ST,	0	7000	100	each	\$0.09		\$9.00
46	NAS1149FN816P	WASHER: FLT,ST,	0	51766	200	each	\$0.016		\$3.20
47	MS21042L08	NUT: SELF-LKG,ST, DRY FILMED	0	27950	100	each	\$0.29		\$29.00
48	NAS1096-2-6	SCREW: HEX HD,MACHINE,ST, PHILLIPS	0	900	200	each	\$0.09		\$18.00
49	AS3208-04	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	41	5735	20	each	\$0.20		\$4.00
50	1742974-01	ELEMENT: FILTER,OIL,ASSEMBLY,	0	00	2	each	\$132.76		\$265.52
51	MS9058-08	RETAINER: ORING,PTFE,	0	120	10	each	\$4.22		\$42.20
52	AS3208-08	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	2	2768	20	each	\$0.22		\$4.40
53	AS3209-014	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	50	1206	20	each	\$0.42	\$0.42	\$8.40
54	AS3209-117	ORING: FLUOROCARBON,75,	8	273	20	each	\$0.34		\$6.80

Total before taxes  
\$2,778.51